Jun 03 2024 (21:52) India Rail Info

Gorakhpur - Anand Vihar Terminal Humsafar Express (via Barhni)/12571 - Hms - NER
GD/Gonda Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
9h 40m - 618 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Wed, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 19:05 9 I 0 61 |84 [NER
2 |ANDN |Anand Nagar junction 19:46 19:48 2m |1 |1 41 75 |86 |NER
3 |SDDN |Siddharth Nagar 20:13 20:15 2m (0 |1 73 |83 NER
4  |BNY  |Barhni 20:44 20:46 2m |1 |1 113 |80 |99 |NER
5 |BLP  |Balrampur 21:37 21:39 2m |1 |1 181 |39 |113 |NER
6 GD Gonda Junction 22:40 22:45 5m (1 |1 221 |47 |105 |[NER
7 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [01:15 01:25 10m |4 (2 |339 |48 |124 |NR

8 CNB |Kanpur Central 02:55 03:00 5m |7 (2 |411 |79 |127 [NCR
9 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal |08:25 2 |12 |839 |- 207 [NR

Jun 03 2024 (21:52) https://indiarailinfo.com




